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First and Last Name 123456789

Current Activity

QuikPAY(R)

This information is accurate up to Wed, Aug 22, 2018 at 4:19:17 PM, CDT

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS SYSTEM

Term Date

Description

Charges

Credits

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/19/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/19/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/19/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/19/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Fall 2018 -
Urbana- 08/18/2018
Champaign

Private Scholarship #2

Private Scholarship #1

Scholarship

Scholarship

Tuition Undergraduate

UIUC Student Insurance

UIUC Health Service Fee

Library/Information Tech Fee

UIUC Transportation

UIUC Service Fee

Student Initiated Fees

UIUC General Fee

Acad Facility Maint Fund Assmt

$6,018.00

$455.00

$233.00

$244.00

$62.00

$290.00

$66.00

$293.00

$341.00

$500.00

$750.00

$3,750.00

$1,000.00

https://quikpayasp.com/uillinois/quikpay/spa/viewandpayindex.do#/single-account
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